= = = County Name Eastland County Report 11/01/23 5:24 PM
Voter Check-in Details with )
. Election Name From 11/01/23 8:00 AM
Si ghatures 2023 November 7th Constitutional To 11/01/23 5:00 PM
Amendment
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 SHELLEY MORING ABERNATHY 1137491405 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 11:40 AM 3 3 Ranger
by Moy By
2 MARY MAKENZIE AKERS 2001701239 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 12:04 PM 1 1 Eastland
Moy Mo
3 MITCHELL JORDAN AKERS 1149971639 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 12:05 PM 1 1 Eastland %{/
4 ROBERT EUGENE ALLEN 1012321593 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 10:48 AM 8 8 Cisco
Rk £ ne.
5 DIANA SUE ALLEN 1012321586 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 10:48 AM 8 8 Cisco
WNiapvs. St O
6 RONALD LYNN ALLMAN 1156273745 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 12:59 PM 1 1 Eastland
~ T
7 BEVERLY GAY ALLMAN 1156273914 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 10:12 AM 1 1 Eastland
8 JAMES A BAKER IV 1005006823 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 12:10 PM 8 8 Cisco =
%/ -
9 JOHN BENJAMIN BARNES 1012362329 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 4:17 PM 2 2 Olden
b 18 Prarman
10 RICHARD LEE BARRON 1013008302 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 2:53 PM 1 1 Eastland
A B
11 LAQUITA LORANCE BARRON 1013007542 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 2:52 PM 1 1 Eastland
FIRY N
12 CATHY JOAN BEGGS 1005515722 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 11:53 AM 9 9 Lake Leon
Cyy Peqas
13 RANDY JAY BEGGS 1014477536 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 11:51 AM 9 9 Lake Leon O G
“
14 LAVERNE BOSLEY 1184459969 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 11:09 AM 8 8 Cisco
Karvwne Bnory,
15 WILLIE JIM BOSLEY 1184460020 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 11:07 AM 8 8 Cisco
gt Bt sey—
16 RICHARD FRANKLIN BURGESS 1012334309 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 2:01 PM 3 3 Ranger
17 DENNIS LEE CAMPBELL 1012319804 EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE 11/01/23 4:32 PM 8 8 Cisco
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34

35

36

37

Name

VIRGINIA CAMPBELL

PATRICIA CARAWAY

KIMBERLY JUNE CASH

MICHAEL MURRY CLARK

RUSSELL DARRELL DYER

EVA JEAN DYER

KATHLEEN ANN GLIDEWELL

TERRY DEAN GUINN

SHELLY GENE GUINN

RONALD EUGENE HARRIS JR

ROBERT LAWRENCE JOHNSON

BETTY JOHNSON

HERSHEL LEE JONES

JAMES HOWARD KRABILL

PAMELA KRABILL

DARREN RAY LANDON

DELORIS JUNE MARTIN

GARY LYNN MARTIN

JERRY ALLEN MATHEWS

CLARA CARTER MATHEWS

State ID

1012319815

1012315949

1092212729

1027011229

1012375329

1012374067

1012327980

1052795015

1052783402

1055750353

1012319858

1012319836

1012365873

1001826716

1001826569

1008563706

1149146705

1149147099

1012381775

1012381752

Polling Place

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

Time

11/01/23 4:31 PM

11/01/23 10:56 AM

11/01/23 9:54 AM

11/01/23 2:00 PM

11/01/23 2:37 PM

11/01/23 2:04 PM

11/01/23 11:39 AM

11/01/23 11:42 AM

11/01/23 11:41 AM

11/01/23 9:52 AM

11/01/23 3:36 PM

11/01/23 3:35 PM

11/01/23 3:57 PM

11/01/23 3:26 PM

11/01/23 3:24 PM

11/01/23 12:07 PM

11/01/23 10:40 AM

11/01/23 10:38 AM

11/01/23 1:37 PM

11/01/23 8:31 AM

Precinct

Ballot Style

8 Cisco

9 Lake Leon

7 Rising Star

3 Ranger

1 Eastland

1 Eastland

3 Ranger

1 Eastland

1 Eastland

1 Eastland

3 Ranger

3 Ranger

1 Eastland

7 Rising Star

7 Rising Star

8 Cisco

7 Rising Star

7 Rising Star

7 Rising Star

3 Ranger
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No.
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49
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Name

SALLY K MAXSON

RODNEY DALE MCCORMICK

JAMES LEWIS MCCOY

ROBBY HOWARD NEYLAND

LISA ROBINSON NEYLAND

JERRY BOB OKEEFE

ROBERT JOSHUA PRITCHETT

RICARDO REYES

BILLY DELTON SANDLIN

BRENDA TREADWAY SANDLIN

ROBERT OLIVER SEYMOUR

DIANA VANDAM SHELTON

DONALD LEE SHELTON

GAILAN WAGLEY THOMASON

OTHAL DALE THOMASON

WINDELL TREADWAY

KELLY CONNELL WALKER

JOE GAIL WESLEY

BARBARA WESLEY

JONI LEANN WEST

State ID

1012374917

1012365991

1012363914

1034821063

1083177971

1026720657

2178549537

1158700204

1012390257

1012348795

1014968982

1018477545

1153548178

1014802399

1014802381

1012386650

1182139406

1012315140

1012315332

1024340735

Polling Place

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

Time

11/01/23 10:44 AM

11/01/23 9:52 AM

11/01/23 11:43 AM

11/01/23 2:31 PM

11/01/23 2:30 PM

11/01/23 2:14 PM

11/01/23 12:08 PM

11/01/23 3:59 PM

11/01/23 3:44 PM

11/01/23 3:44 PM

11/01/23 12:21 PM

11/01/23 1:53 PM

11/01/23 1:54 PM

11/01/23 8:27 AM

11/01/23 8:28 AM

11/01/23 10:55 AM

11/01/23 4:19 PM

11/01/23 12:17 PM

11/01/23 12:17 PM

11/01/23 4:33 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style Signature
8 Cisco
Actly P anyern—

1 Eastland

b inzo
7 Rising Star

Svmes X977 Q)
1 Eastland

1 Eastland
A 80 sa—fa
3 Ranger
Chut Pt st~
1 Eastland
Qus Refr
6 Carbon
By Fe st _
6 Carbon
Branat o Jonsdlin
2 Olden
e
1 Eastland
Qe Va Qe St
1 Eastland
A Sl
9 Lake Leon
B st Aom mo
9 Lake Leon
gl Dl o
6 Carbon
Vi) Dan-phiosy-
1 Eastland
ol e
3 Ranger
e & W,a/ﬁz/
3 Ranger
Lok Nawtry —
1 Eastland

Chow Weat

O Moyled—
1 Eastland &%L% Z



No.

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Name

KEVIN CORRELL WEST

GEORGE M WHITE

DONNA J WHITE

PAUL RUSSELL WHITSEL Il

PAMELA KAY WILHELM

FREDDIE LEE WILHELM

LYNNLYN ALAN WILLIAMSON

State ID

1024272800

1167419403

1167419435

1055763181

1040937500

1041184900

1012388239

Polling Place

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE

Time

11/01/23 4:34 PM

11/01/23 9:39 AM

11/01/23 9:37 AM

11/01/23 3:33 PM

11/01/23 10:53 AM

11/01/23 10:54 AM

11/01/23 11:38 AM

Precinct

Ballot Style

1 Eastland

1 Eastland

1 Eastland

5 Gorman

1 Eastland

1 Eastland

3 Ranger

Signature
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